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Timetable Spring 2024

Please note the Spring term is 11 weeks long due to Easter falling early, an extra week has therefore been added to the Summer term which is 13 weeks long.
First lessons of term: Saturday 6th January, Monday 8th January, Tuesday 9th January, Wednesday 10th January, Thursday 11th January, Friday 12th January

HALF TERM (no classes): Monday 12th February, Tuesday 13th February, Wednesday 14th February, Thursday 15th February, Friday 16th February, Saturday 17th February

Last lessons of term: Saturday 23rd March, Monday 25th March, Tuesday 26th March, Wednesday 27th March, Thursday 28th March, Friday 29th March

MONDAY
4.15 pm
5.15 pm
6.15 pm
7.15 pm
8.15 pm
8.30 pm
9.30 pm

TUESDAY
4.00 pm
4.45 pm
5.45 pm
6.15 pm
7.15 pm
8.00 pm
9.15 pm

Grade 1 Ballet (A)
Grade 1 Ballet (B)
Grade 4 Ballet
Grade 5 Ballet
Pointe Work

Elementary/Associate Ballet

CLOSE

Primary Acrobatic Arts (A)
Grade 4 Modern

Grade 4 Tap

Grade 5 Modern
Elementary Grade Tap

Elementary Grade Modern

CLOSE
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WEDNESDAY

4.15 pm Primary Acrobatic Arts (B)
5.00 pm Grade 2 Tap

5.30 pm Grade 1 Modern

6.30 pm Grade 3 Tap

7.00 pm Grade 3 Modern

8.00 pm Glitz

9.30 pm CLOSE

THURSDAY

4.15 pm Level 1 Acrobatic Arts
5.00 pm Junior Belly Dance

5.45 pm Grade 3 Ballet

6.45 pm Intermediate Belly Dance
7.30 pm Advanced Belly Dance
8.15 pm Level 6/7 Acrobatic Arts
9.30 pm CLOSE
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FRIDAY
4.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm
7.00 pm
8.00 pm
9.15 pm

SATURDAY
9.00 am
9.45 am
10.30 am
11.15am
12.15 pm
1.30 pm
3.00 pm
4.30 pm
6.00 pm

DANCE
SCHOOL.

OF THE YEAR
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Level 2 Acrobatic Arts (A)
Level 2 Acrobatic Arts (B)
Level 3 Acrobatic Arts (A)
Level 3 Acrobatic Arts (B)
Level 4/5 Acrobatic Arts
CLOSE

Tiny Twinkles

Twinkle Toes

Twinklers

Twinkle Stars

Pre-Primary Ballet/Modern/Tap
Primary Ballet/Modern/Tap

Primary Modern/Grade 1 Ballet/Tap
Grade 1 Modern/Tap

CLOSE

Josie Clarke
Academy of Dance
& Acrobatics

@

CorporateLiveWire
CENTRAL ENGLAND

2020-22 2x WINNER

Dance School

SILVER WINNER 2021

of the Year

PRESTIGE AWARDS




