Please note the Spring term is 11 weeks long due to Easter falling early, an extra week has therefore been added to the Summer term which is 13 weeks long. First lessons of term: Saturday 6th January, Monday 8th January, Tuesday 9th January, Wednesday 10th January, Thursday 11th January, Friday 12th January HALF TERM (no classes): Monday 12th February, Tuesday 13th February, Wednesday 14th February, Thursday 15th February, Friday 16th February, Saturday 17th February Last lessons of term: Saturday 23rd March, Monday 25th March, Tuesday 26th March, Wednesday 27th March, Thursday 28th March, Friday 29th March

Timetable Spring 2024

MONDAY

4.15 pm	Grade 1 Ballet (A)
5.15 pm	Grade 1 Ballet (B)
6.15 pm	Grade 4 Ballet
7.15 pm	Grade 5 Ballet
8.15 pm	Pointe Work
8.30 pm	Elementary/Associate Ballet
9.30 pm	CLOSE

TUESDAY

4.00 pm	Primary Acrobatic Arts (A)
4.45 pm	Grade 4 Modern
5.45 pm	Grade 4 Tap
6.15 pm	Grade 5 Modern
7.15 pm	Elementary Grade Tap
8.00 pm	Elementary Grade Modern
9.15 pm	CLOSE

WEDNESDAY

4

5

5

6

7

8

9

.15 pm	Primary Acrobatic Arts (B)
.00 pm	Grade 2 Tap
.30 pm	Grade 1 Modern
.30 pm	Grade 3 Tap
.00 pm	Grade 3 Modern
.00 pm	Glitz
.30 pm	CLOSE

THURSDAY

4.15 pm	Level 1 Acrobatic Arts
5.00 pm	Junior Belly Dance
5.45 pm	Grade 3 Ballet
6.45 pm	Intermediate Belly Dance
7.30 pm	Advanced Belly Dance
8.15 pm	Level 6/7 Acrobatic Arts
9.30 pm	CLOSE

FRIDAY

4

5

6

7

8

9

.00 pm	Level 2 Acrobatic Arts (A)
.00 pm	Level 2 Acrobatic Arts (B)
6.00 pm	Level 3 Acrobatic Arts (A)
'.00 pm	Level 3 Acrobatic Arts (B)
8.00 pm	Level 4/5 Acrobatic Arts
.15 pm	CLOSE

SATURDAY

9.00 am	Tiny Twinkles
9.45 am	Twinkle Toes
10.30 am	Twinklers
11.15 am	Twinkle Stars
12.15 pm	Pre-Primary Ballet/Modern/Tap
1.30 pm	Primary Ballet/Modern/Tap
3.00 pm	Primary Modern/Grade 1 Ballet/Tap
4.30 pm	Grade 1 Modern/Tap
6.00 pm	CLOSE

Sundays are reserved for private lessons, competition classes and workshops. Please regularly check our website and Facebook group "JCADA Dancers & Parents" for important information regarding exams and other events.













Josie Clarke Academy of Dance & Acrobatics

2020-22 2x WINNER

Dance School of the Year